
Top 20 Programmes All Adults 15+
October 2021 Prime Time 17h30 - 22h00

Adults 15+ years U:38694 S:8263

Day Date From To Station ProgrammeTitle Genre AR Viewers Share

Thur 21/10/2021 2101 2131 S2 Muvhango Dram 9.42 3 643 585       34.5

Mon 18/10/2021 1800 1829 S2 7De Laan Soap 2.84 1 097 923       12.6

Sat 30/10/2021 1029 1058 S2 Muvhango -O Dram 2.52 974 234          18.9

Fri 15/10/2021 2159 2231 S2 Tlhakantsuke Dram 2.26 875 945          12.9

Fri 22/10/2021 2130 2200 S2 Ke Nyala Mang Spor 2.12 821 448          9.6

Wed 20/10/2021 2000 2030 S2 Ses/Tsw/Sep News News 1.98 765 783          6.5

Fri 01/10/2021 2129 2201 S2 Mmalonya Dram 1.84 709 951          9.8

Sat 02/10/2021 1800 1812 S2 Nuus News 1.83 709 137          9.1

Wed 06/10/2021 2129 2159 S2 Skwizas -R Sitc 1.8 694 673          8.7

Thur 21/10/2021 1130 1200 S2 Muvhango -R Dram 1.68 649 860          11.7

Mon 25/10/2021 600 759 S2 Morning Live News 1.61 624 170          24.5

Thur 14/10/2021 2131 2200 S2 Vutha Dram 1.53 593 094          7.9

Tue 05/10/2021 1730 1758 S2 Venda/Tsonga News News 1.52 589 119          7.9

Wed 20/10/2021 1259 1329 S2 Skeem Saam -R Dram 1.5 581 519          9.2

Thur 21/10/2021 1200 1229 S2 Uzalo -R Dram 1.34 517 011          9.8

Sat 16/10/2021 1054 1100 S2 Music Musi 1.32 509 810          11.5

Wed 20/10/2021 1329 1358 S2 The Estate-R Dram 1.27 493 058          8

Fri 01/10/2021 1800 1830 S2 Die Sentrum Dram 1.26 489 236          5.5

Sat 02/10/2021 1733 1759 S2 Comedy Mixtape Sitc 1.23 475 739          6.7

Sat 09/10/2021 1025 1029 S2 Behind the Scene:Imvelogy Docu 1.13 437 448          11.8


